WDG 58A   Errors and modifications reserved.    © Wachendorff Automation GmbH & Co. KG    2013-04-15   -1-
Encoder WDG 58A
Wachendorff Automation
... systems and encoders
• Complete systems
• Industrial rugged encoders to suit your application
• Standard range and customer versions

Output circuit Light reserve
warning
Order key
up to 2500
5 - 30 HTL - H30
5 - 30 HTL inverted - R30
up to 5000
4.75 - 5.5 TTL • G05
4.75 - 5.5 TTL - H05
4.75 - 5.5 TTL, RS422 comp., inverted • I05
4.75 - 5.5 TTL, RS422 comp., inverted - R05
10 - 30 HTL • G24
10 - 30 HTL - H24
10 - 30 HTL inverted • I24
10 - 30 HTL inverted - R24
10 - 30 TTL, RS422 comp., inverted • 524
10 - 30 TTL, RS422 comp., inverted - 245
10000 up to
25000
4.75 - 5.5 TTL - F05
4.75 - 5.5 TTL, RS422 comp., inverted - P05
10 - 30 HTL - F24
10 - 30 HTL inverted - P24
10 - 30 TTL, RS422 comp., inverted - 645
1024, 2048 4.75 - 5.5 1 VSS sin/cos - SIN
WDG 58A   Errors and modifications reserved.    © Wachendorff Automation GmbH & Co. KG    2013-04-15   -13-